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Organization Name Contact  Phone Email Website Social 

Amber Assisted Living  Linde Johnston (503) 728-2744 ed@theamber.net  www.theamber.net  The Amber  

City Of Clatskanie  Greg Hinkelman  (503) 728-2622 ghinkelman@cityofclatskanie.com  http://www.cityofclatskanie.com    

Clatskanie Arts Commission  Dee Wooley   deewooley@gmail.com    Clatskanie Arts Commission  

Clatskanie Farmers Market     clatskaniefmmanager@gmail.com  https://clatskaniefarmersmarket.com/ Clatskanie Farmers Market 

Clatskanie PUD  Sarah Johnson (503) 728-2163 sjohnson@clatskaniepud.com  http://www.clatskaniepud.com  Clatskanie PUD  

Clatskanie PUD  Brian Fawcett (503) 728-2164 bfawcett@clatskaniepud.com  http://www.clatskaniepud.com Clatskanie PUD  

Clatskanie RFPD Steve Sharek 503-728-2025 ssharek@clatskaniefire.org  http://www.clatskaniefire.org/   

Columbia Pacific Food Bank Casey Wheeler 503-397-9708 casey@cpfoodbank.org  http://cpfoodbank.org/ Columbia Pacific Food Bank  

Commissioner Henry Heimuller Henry Heimmuller   henry@henryheimuller.com     

Discounts & Deals  Chris Dahlgren  (503)728-3300  dddiscountsdeals@gmail.com    Discounts and Deals  

Evenson Logging  Bonnie Evenson  (503) 728-2411 bevenson@clatskanie.com    Evenson Logging  

Great Vow Zen Monastery  Kisei Costenbader (503) 728-0654 kiseizendust.org www.zendust.org   

K-P's family farm Marianne Velliquette   wishv@kpsventures.com     

Mental Happiness Natsha Parvey (850) 377-7867 natashaparvey@gmail.com www.mentalhappiness.net    

Northwest Innovations Works Brian Little (360) 673-7800 brianlittle612@gmail.com  http://nwinnovationworks.com NW Innovation Works 

Riverbend MHP Dale Strom 503-524-8147 dvstrom@comcast.net      

The Fit Crafter Della Fawcett (503) 396-9159 thefitcrafter@gmail.com  thefitcrafter.com The Fit Crafter 

Turning Point Tina Viuhkola 503-728-3126 turning_point@frontier.com  http://www.clatskanieturningpoint.org/ Turning Point  

Umpqua Bank Susan Sherman (503) 728-2103 susansherman@umpquabank.com  https://www.umpquabank.com/ Umpqua Bank  

Umpqua Bank Monica Hastings (503) 728-2104 monicahastings@umpquabank.com  https://www.umpquabank.com/ Umpqua Bank  

United Way of Columbia County Kathre Beck (503) 556-3614 uwcc@hotmail.com  www.unitedwayofcolumbiacounty.com  United Way CC  

Wauna FCU  Gina Dines (800) 773-3236 gina.dines@waunafcu.org https://waunafcu.org    

Wauna FCU  Debi Smiley  (800) 773-3237 deby.smiley@wuanafcu.org  https://waunafcu.org    

Wauna FCU  Ian Wiggins (800) 773-3238 ian.wiggins@waunafcu.org https://waunafcu.org    
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